CF-5 with 6 x 1.5/2.0ml
Tubes Rotor
Mini Personal Centrifuge
5,000rpm
CF-10 with 12 x 1.5/2.0ml
Tubes Angle Rotor
High Performance Microcentrifuge
13,500rpm

Articles Cat. No Description
Ce
Ordering Information
✽	�Mini-microcentrifuge Set : �Included Circular Fixed Angle Rotor for 6 x 0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml
Tubes and Strip Rotor for 2 x 0.2ml PCR 8-tube Strips or 16 x 0.2ml
PCR Tubes and 6 x 0.2-/0.5-ml Tube Adapters
DH.WCF00005 Mini-microcentrifuge Set, 230V, “CF-5”
Spare Rotor & Adapter Set
DH.WCF00105 (1) Circular Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFAR1512M”, for “CF-5”
                  		     for 6 x 0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes
DH.WCF00205 (2) Fixed Strip Rotor, “CFPR8”, for  CF-5
                  		     for 2 x 0.2ml PCR8-tube Strips or 16 x 0.2ml PCR Tubes
DH.WCF00201 (3) 0.2ml Tube Adapter-sets, 6ea Adapter/1set,
                  		     for Circular Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFTA3”
DH.WCF00301 (3) 0.5ml Tube Adapter-sets, 6ea Adapter/1set,
                  		     for Circular Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFTA4”
Mini-microcentrifuge Set “CF-5”
with Circular Fixed Angle Rotor
Operation Display LED

(2) Tube Adapter
      12 x 0.2 / 0.5ml Tube Adapter
Ordering Information
✽	�Pro-microcentrifuge Set : �Included Fixed Angle Rotor for 12 x 0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml
Tubes and 12 x 0.2-/0.5-ml Tube Adapters
DH.WCF00010 Pro-microcentrifuge Set, 230V, “CF-10”
Spare Rotor & Adapter Set
DH.WCF00100 Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFAR1512”, for “CF-10”, 12 x 0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes
DH.WCF00200 0.2ml Tube Adapter-sets, 12ea Adapter/1set, for Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFTA1”
DH.WCF00300 0.5ml Tube Adapter-sets, 12ea Adapter/1set, for Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFTA2”
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Model Pro-microcentrifuge Set,  CF-10
 RPM & Max. RCF 1,000~13,500 RPM, 12,225 x g
 Max. Capacity 0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml x 12 Tubes